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Gallacher, Kirsten CD

From: Gallacher, Kirsten CD
Sent: Tuesday, September 14, 2021 4:50 PM
To: Al Oligino ; Anders Lasater; Andrade Architects; Arsalan Naderi; Avalon Architectural; BBA; Ben 

Matyszuk ; Bill Dalke; Bill Robinson (robinsonbuilders@cox.net); Bob McGraw (bob@mcgraw-
architect.com); Brad Cosby; Braeutigam Construction; Brian Opp; Brion Jeannette Architecture; C. 
Ware Construction, Inc.; C.J. Light; Chip Csira; Chris Bradley; Chris Gallo ; Chris Letourneau 
(Chris@letourneau-architecture.com); Chris Meddock ; Dan McKeown ; Daniel Martinez Architect; 
Darcey Bertney; Dave Frith (dave@beachbusstudios.com); David B. Smith; David M. Parker Architect; 
David Shipp; Dick McKeehan ; Dilesh Patel ; Dugally Oberfeld, Inc.; Eric Papa ; Geoff Sumich Design; 
Greene-Spalding, Inc.; Gregg Abel (gregg@greggabel.com); Horst Noppenberger; Hugo Soria; J 
Kramer Corp; J W Hayes Construction; Jake Hiemstra (jakehdesign@me.com); James Conrad 
Architecture; James Ward Henry (james@jameshenrydesign.com); Jason Yaw; Jeff Winders; Jenkins 
Construction; Jonathan Lam ; Josh Shields Construction, Inc.; Julie Laughton; Keith Gallo; Keith Lee; 
Ken McMurray; Kirk Saunders ; Laidlaw Schultz Architects; Lance Polster; Lawrence J Spencer; LC 
Custom Homes; MA3 Corp - Corbin Reeves Construction; Mansour Ahmadi 
(mansour@calproengineering.com); Mark Abel Architecture; Mark Falcone; Mark Lyster; Mark Warren 
Architects; Marshall Ininns ; Matthew Gummow; Michael Blakemore (mike@mikeblakemore.com); 
Michael Laux (mlaux@cox.net); Mike Sadler; Mike Tompkins; Monica Fuerst; Morgan Ininns 
(xmtix@aol.com); Morris Skenderian; Neno Grguric ; O' Grady Construction; Pacific Cove 
Development; Peter McCarroll Construction; Petz Custom Homes Inc.; Powell Dudley Frith Architects; 
Rezidential Development, Inc.; Rick Forehan; Rick Wahler ; Rohrer Construction, Inc.; Ron May ; Scott 
Rosenbaum Architecture; Scott Wallace (scott@wallacese.com); Stan Powley; Steve Suer ; Thomas 
Burger Architect; Tim Nicol; Todd Skenderian; Vincent DiBiasi Architect; Walter Metex Architects; 
Warren Hutcherson (wh3d@cox.net); Westgate Homes, Inc.; Willhoit Construction, Inc.

Subject: Book an Appointment with a Planner 

Dear Design Professionals, 
You may now book telephone or virtual appointments with individual planners. Click here to book an appoint online. 
You may access this page by clicking “Government” > “Community Development” > “Planning & Zoning” and click the 
text circled in red below. 
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So Kim 
Assistant Director of Community Development 

 

Phone: (949) 497-0736 
Email: skim@lagunabeachcity.net 
 
505 Forest Avenue, Laguna Beach, CA 92651 

  

www.lagunabeachcity.net         
 
 


